UNICO Q9
ceiling
 Square surface mounted multi-downlight
made of aluminium; equipped with nine indivi­
dually selectable or pre-specified, customised
light elements; luminaire housing can be atta­
ched to mounting plate without tools by inter­
lock; converter integrated into luminaire hou­

X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 55°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
 126
90
 126
24.6 W 2700 K 2730 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q99 K 21
3000 K 2730 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q90 K 21
3500 K 2840 lm 115 lm/W 090-1Q92 K 21
4000 K 2900 lm 118 lm/W 090-1Q91 K 21
24.6 W 2700 K 2950 lm 120 lm/W 090-1Q99 B 21
3000 K 2950 lm 120 lm/W 090-1Q90 B 21
3500 K 3070 lm 125 lm/W 090-1Q92 B 21
4000 K 3130 lm 127 lm/W 090-1Q91 B 21

xal.com
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
24.6 W 2700 K 3220 lm 131 lm/W 090-1Q99 G 21
3000 K 3220 lm 131 lm/W 090-1Q90 G 21
3500 K 3350 lm 136 lm/W 090-1Q92 G 21
4000 K 3420 lm 139 lm/W 090-1Q91 G 21
24.6 W 2700 K 2480 lm 101 lm/W 090-1Q99 A 021
3000 K 2480 lm 101 lm/W 090-1Q90 A 021
3500 K 2590 lm 105 lm/W 090-1Q92 A 021
4000 K 2640 lm 107 lm/W 090-1Q91 A 021